美硕 MEISHUO                       MAH  汽车继电器 AUTOMOTIVE RELAY
FEATURES
  40A & 60A switching capability
   4 Kinds of contact arrangement available
Various mounting terminations available
Dust protected type and sealed type available
Outline dimensions: 27.8×27.8×25.1mm
触点参数 CONTACT PARAMETERS

Santana Importação e Exportação
MEISHUO                       MAH   AUTOMOTIVE RELAY
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 MAH -S -1 12 -C -1 R
 Model: MAH
 Structure:
Nil: Dust Protected
S: Sealed
Contact Group: 1: 1  Group
Coil Voltage:
06: 6VDC
12: 12VDC
24: 24VDC
Contact Form:
A: NO
B: NC
C: NO/NC
2A: 2NO
 Version
1:  Cover Without Bracket
2: PCB        PCB layout
3:  Cover With Metal Bracket
4:  Cover With Plastic Bracket
 Coil Derived Resistance
Nil: No: Components
D1: ( 86# )With Parallel Diode (anode connection pin # 86)
D2: ( 85# )With Parallel Diode (anode connection pin # 85)
R: With Resistor
 OUTLINE DIMENSIONS,WIRING DIAGRAM AND PCB LAYOUT( Unit:
mm)
                              Outline Dimensions                   PCB Layout Bottom View
MAH-1 - -1
Datasheet de homologação
Santana Importação e Exportação
MEISHUO                       MAH   AUTOMOTIVE RELAY
MAH-1 - -3
Outline Dimensions                 PCB Layout Bottom View
MAH-1 - -4
Outline Dimensions                 PCB Layout Bottom View
1 1mm ±0.2mm 1~5mm ±0.3mm
5mm ±0.4mm
2 ±0.1mm
REMARK:
1) ±0.2mm; outline
dimension 1 ±0.3mm; outline dimension 5mm, tolerance should be ±0.4mm;
2) The tolerance without indicating for PCB layout is always ±0.1mm.
Datasheet de homologação
Santana Importação e Exportação
MEISHUO                       MAH   AUTOMOTIVE RELAY
Wiring Diagram
MAH- -1 -
a a
                     1A                        1B                       1C                         2A
MAH- -1 - - D1
1A                      1B                         1C                          2A
MAH- -1 - - D2
a a
1A                         1B                          1C                        2A
MAH- -1 - - R
a a
     1A                        1B                         1C                         2A
a a
Datasheet de homologação
Santana Importação e Exportação
MEISHUO                       MAH   AUTOMOTIVE RELAY
 PERFORMANCE CURVE
Datasheet de homologação